<<<
> 3 <>>>   www.faberkabel.de   <<<
Power cables 1 up to 30 kV
Low voltage cable
Medium voltage cable
Overhead line
Flexible Cables
PVC-insulated wires and cords

Copper conductor
Conductor ropes 215
Type Designation Code for cables
Core identification
Colour code
Colour coding of cores
Selection help for drag-chain cables
Properties of insulating & seath materials
Identification of cores
Sizes of cable drums
Legend of icons
Abbreviations for colours
Index
Payment and delivery conditions
Technical Appendix 217
Silicone insulated wires and cords
PUR-insulated cords
Speaker cable
Special Versions
Content
Low voltage cable 6
NYY-J 6
NYY-O 7
NYY-JZ 9
NYY-OZ 10
NYCY 11
NYCWY 12
NAYY-J 13
NAYY-O 14
NAYCWY 15
(N)YYök-J 16
(N)2XY-J 17
(N)2XY-O 19
NYFGY 0,6/1 kV 20
(N)Y(Zg)2Y 20
N2XH-J 21
N2XH-O 23
N2XCH 24
Medium voltage cable 26
N2XSY 6/10 kV 26
N2XSY 12/20 kV 27
N2XSY 18/30 kV 28
NA2XSY 6/10 kV 29
NA2XSY 12/20 kV 30
NA2XSY 18/30 kV 31
N2XS2Y 6/10 kV 32
N2XS2Y 12/20 kV 33
N2XS2Y 18/30 kV 34
N2XS(F)2Y 6/10 kV 35
N2XS(F)2Y 12/20 kV 36
N2XS(F)2Y 18/30 kV 37
N2XS(FL)2Y 6/10 kV 38
N2XS(FL)2Y 12/20 kV 39
NA2XS2Y 6/10 kV 40
NA2XS2Y 12/20 kV 41
NA2XS2Y 18/30 kV 42
NA2XS(F)2Y 6/10 kV 43
NA2XS(F)2Y 12/20 kV 44
NA2XS(F)2Y 18/30 kV 45
NA2XS(FL)2Y 6/10 kV 46
NA2XS(FL)2Y 12/20 kV 47
NA2XS(FL)2Y 18/30 kV 48
N2XSEY 6/10 kV 49
Overhead line 50
NFA2X 50
 >>>
 <<<